Pos

Pos

Num
53

51

Num
58

54

56

55

DESAFIO VENDA DO QUILOMBO 2024

Atleta

RICARDO DOS SANTOS/ DIEGO AP
AMANCIO

EDVALDO FERREIRA/ BRUNO FURLAN

Atleta

FLAVIA MARCHETTI SILVA/ NILSON
MAXIMO

ANA PAULA BERALDES/MARCIO YOSHIO
SATO

FABIANA LOPES PEDREIRA/ALEXANDRE
TOME

CARLOS SERVIERI/ MARIANA RUIZ

21/01/2024 - 13:16:29

RESULTADOS

DUM

Sx. ldd.

DUX

Sx. Idd.

Faixa F.E C.
MO0013 -

Equipe

M3039 - ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

Faixa F.E C.
MO0013 -

Equipe
ALTO GIRO ITATIBA

M0013 -

M0013 -

M0013 1

Tempo
01:09:46

01:13:14

Tempo
01:23:01

01:35:43

02:00:59

02:48:53



